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Seasons

2017-2018, 2018-2019

Lot

# Jucători Poziția Înălțime

Alina Gheorghe (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/alina-gheorghe/) Extremă
Stânga

-

Carmen Stoleru (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/carmen-stoleru/) Centru -

Ana Maria Simion (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ana-maria-simion/) Extremă
Dreapta

-

Oana Chitacu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/oana-chitacu/) Extremă
Dreapta

-

Ana Maria Mîrca (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ana-maria-mirca/) Portar -

Viktoriya Tymoshenkova (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/viktoriya-

tymoshenkova/)
Portar -

Roxana Cîrjan (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/roxana-cirjan/) Pivot -

Monica Rusu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/monica-rusu/) Portar -

Carmina Manea (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/carmina-manea/) Extremă
Stânga

-

Daniela Corban (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/daniela-corban/) Centru -

Roxana Ureniuc (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/roxana-ureniuc/) Centru -
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Yulia Khavronina (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/yulia-khavronina/) Inter Dreapta -

Raluca Agrigoroaie (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/raluca-agrigoroaie/) Pivot -

Ionela Simion (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ionela-simion/) Pivot -
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